Business Name

ACE-SAP Free Clinic

Carroll Comm. & New Opp. Free Cllinic
Central lowa Orthodontics

Christ the King Free Clinic

Clive Community Free Clinic
Community Health Free Clinic
Corinthian Family Health Free Clinic
Decorah Community Free Clinic
Ezra Free Medical Clinic

FC of Boone County

Fontanelle Community Clinic
Gateway Inmate Dental Free Clinic
Good Samaritan Free Clinic

Good Samaritan Free Clinic

Grace UMC Free Clinic

Grand Avenue Free Medical Clinic
Greenfield UMC Free Clinic
Grinnell Community Free Clinic
Healthy Kids School Based Clinic
His Hands Free Medical Clinic
Indianola Community Free Clinic

lowa Central Dental Hygiene Student Clinic

lowa City FMC/P.S. Dental Free Clinic
lowa City VA Health Care System
Lamoni Free Clinic

Margaret Cramer Free Clinic

New Opportunities Inc

Nodaway Valley Free Clinic
Norwalk Free Medical Clinic
Palmer/Ellefson Free Medical Clinic
Sioux Falls VA Health Care System
St. Lukes Free Clinic

The Free Clinic - Dental

City
Waterloo
Carroll
Pleasant Hill
Des Moines
Clive

Cedar Rapids
Des Moines
Decorah
Ottumwa
Boone
Fontanelle
Clinton
Knoxville
Pella

Des Moines
Spencer
Greenfield
Grinnell
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
Indianola
Fort Dodge
lowa City
lowa City
Lamoni
Des Moines
Carroll
Clarinda
Norwalk
Des Moines
Sioux Falls
Polk City
Spirit Lake

Exempted Prescriptions
Non-CS
Non-CS
Maximum 50 Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
All
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
Non-CS
All
Non-CS
Non-CS

Expiration Date of Exemption

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022



The Free Clinic - Medical

Town Square Dental Care

University of lowa Community Homecare
VA Central lowa Health Care System
Valley Junction Free Medical Clinic
Waukee Area Christian Free Clinic
Wayne County Free Clinic

Weston Dental PC

Women's Choice Center

Updated 6/27/2022

Estherville Non-CS

Coralville Non-CS

lowa City Maximum 50 Non-CS
Des Moines 2,2N, 3,3N, 4,5
West Des Moines Non-CS

Waukee Non-CS

Corydon Non-CS

West Des Moines Non-CS

Bettendorf 2N, 3N, 4, Non-CS

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022



